



2026:HHC:23714

Bhagwan Dass v. Financial Commissioner (APPEALS)

CWP No. 2372 of 2009

11.8.2023

Present

Mr. Hitesh Thakur, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Rajan Kahol and Mr. Vishal Panwar Additional Advocates General with Mr. Rahul Thakur and Mr. Ravi Chauhan, Deputy Advocates General, for the respondent-State.

Further four weeks time is granted to learned counsel for the petitioner to file an appropriate application in terms of order dated 14.7.2023. List thereafter.

(Sandeep Sharma)
Judge

August 11, 2023
(vikrant)